* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
KATY JORDAN
NORTHWEST NELSON
CONROE OAK RIDGE
KELLER CENTRAL
MCKINNEY BOYD
FT WORTH PASCHAL
COPPERAS COVE
WEATHERFORD
TOMBALL
RICHMOND GEORGE RANCH
EDINBURG
LC CLEAR CREEK
DRIPPING SPRINGS
FORT BEND CLEMENTS
WACO MIDWAY
CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE
NEW CANEY
MANSFIELD LEGACY
FW CHISHOLM TRAIL
LITTLE ELM
FT WORTH BOSWELL
ARLINGTON

January 6, 2024
FIGHT SONG-6A D2

CITY
Katy
Trophy Club
Conroe
Keller
McKinney
Fort Worth
Copperas Cove
Weatherford
Tomball
Richmond
Edinburg
League City
Dripping Springs
Sugar Land
Waco
Cedar Park
New Caney
Mansfield
Fort Worth
Little EIm
Fort Worth
Arlington

SuUB
TOTAL
64.200
63.700
63.500
62.650
62.550
61.700
61.650
61.500
60.800
60.700
58.850
58.000
57.900
56.300
56.250
56.250
55.800
55.800
55.750
55.700
55.500
55.200

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
64.200
63.700
63.500
62.650
62.550
61.700
61.650
61.500
60.800
60.700
58.850
58.000
57.900
56.300
56.250
56.250
55.800
55.800
55.750
55.700
55.500
55.200



* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
HOUSTON CLEAR LAKE
WALLER
ALVIN SHADOW CREEK
BUDA JOHNSON
MANSFIELD
DENTON BRASWELL
CIBOLO STEELE
SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL
WYLIE EAST
ARLINGTON LAMAR
ROYSE CITY
PROSPER ROCK HILL
PEARLAND DAWSON
WESLACO
NORTH FORNEY
TEMPLE
EDINBURG ECONOMEDES
CLUTE BRAZOSWOOD
LC CLEAR FALLS
SCHERTZ CLEMENS
NEW BRAUNFELS
TYLER LEGACY

January 6, 2024
FIGHT SONG-6A D2

CITY
Houston
Waller
Pearland
Buda
Mansfield
Aubrey
Cibolo
San Antonio
Wylie
Arlington
Royse City
Prosper
Pearland
Weslaco
Forney
Temple
Edinburg
Clute
League City
Schertz
New Braunfels
Tyler

SuUB
TOTAL
57.850
54.100
57.050
53.500
53.500
53.100
52.950
52.500
52.450
52.050
52.050
52.000
51.900
51.500
50.900
50.850
50.800
50.500
49.900
49.850
49.450
49.150

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
54.850
54.100
54.050
53.500
53.500
53.100
52.950
52.500
52.450
52.050
52.050
52.000
51.900
51.500
50.900
50.850
50.800
50.500
49.900
49.850
49.450
49.150



* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
NORTH GARLAND
PFLUGERVILLE WEISS
GARLAND ROWLETT
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO
EDINBURG NORTH
FORT BEND DULLES
GARLAND NAAMAN FOREST

MISSION

HOUSTON EISENHOWER
RICHARDSON BERKNER
ROUND ROCK MCNEIL

GARLAND

MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE
GARLAND LAKEVIEW CENTENNIAL
ARLINGTON BOWIE

SOUTH GARLAND

CEDAR HILL

PASADENA RAYBURN
SAN MARCOS

January 6, 2024
FIGHT SONG-6A D2

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Garland 48.550
Pflugerville 48.450
Rowlett 47.900
San Juan 47.150
Edinburg 46.700
Sugar Land 46.500
Garland 46.250
Mission 49.150
Houston 48.300
Richardson 45.100
Austin 44.650
Garland 44.600
Mansfield 43.950
Garland 43.450
Arlington 43.550
Garland 40.300
Cedar Hill 40.950
Pasadena 40.150
San Marcos 33.500

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
48.550
48.450
47.900
47.150
46.700
46.500
46.250
46.150
45.300
45.100
44.650
44.600
43.950
43.450
40.550
40.300
37.950
37.150
33.500



